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Certification & Useage Record

Date Located on 
Swivel # Days Rented Ticket # Remaining 

Days
4/19/2002 Certified 1000
6/18/2002 6 1 12125 999

8/2/2002 3 12164 996
8/14/2002 5 12174 991

9/7/2002 3 12200 988
9/22/2002 3 12219 985

10/14/2002 2 12249 983
12/6/2003 4 12322 979

1/9/2003 1 12401 978
1/16/2003 1 12424 977
1/30/2003 3 12477 974

2/6/2003 3 12518 971
2/18/2003 6 12583 965

3/6/2003 1 12675 964
3/18/2003 2 12729 962
3/12/2003 2 12699 960
3/23/2003 2 12758 958

4/5/2003 1 12794 957
4/12/2003 2 12817 955
6/24/2003 12 12891 943
7/24/2003 15 12941 928
8/15/2003 2 13007 926
9/10/2003 6 13077 920
9/20/2003 5 13103 915
10/1/2003 5 13129 910

10/18/2003 7 13167 903
11/21/2003 5 13229 898
11/19/2003 2 13222 896

12/6/2003 3 13263 893
12/15/2003 0 13298 893

1/13/2004 2 13346 891
2/2/2004 14 13456 877

2/21/2004 3 13544 874
2/23/2004 2 13566 872
2/29/2004 1 13609 871

3/2/2004 1 13639 870
3/6/2004 1 13622 869

Certification is valid for 1000 Operating Days

Swivel Head SN: 3521
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3/11/2004 11 13663 858
4/1/2004 2 13746 856

8/18/2004 27 13909 829
10/9/2004 3 14009 826
11/2/2004 1 14065 825
12/4/2004 2 823

2/4/2005 1 14368 822
1/12/2005 1 14248 821
2/12/2005 2 14410 819
3/15/2005 1 14562 818
3/25/2005 1 14614 817
3/31/2005 4 14641 813
7/28/2005 1 14801 812
8/13/2005 15 14832 797
10/2/2005 1 14952 796
1/19/2006 11 15148 785
2/18/2006 2 15314 783
2/23/2006 1 15355 782
2/28/2006 2 15383 780

3/6/2006 1 15429 779
4/5/2006 2 15569 777

8/10/2006 4 15791 773
9/5/2006 3 15846 770

9/22/2006 3 15890 767
10/8/2006 6 15937 761

11/10/2006 1 15995 760
11/27/2006 1 16032 759

1/13/2007 5 16129 754
2/7/2007 1 16231 753

2/14/2007 2 16279 751
3/17/2007 10 16409 741

5/5/2007 1 16480 740
5/16/2007 1 16468 739
9/27/2007 7 1 16613 738

10/21/2007 2 16633 736
12/8/2007 8 2 16678 734

12/18/2007 1 16700 733
1/5/2008 1 16726 732
3/6/2008 9 17003 723

7/22/2008 1 17176 722
8/4/2008 2 17199 720

10/4/2008 3 17266 717
11/6/2008 24 17289 693

1/2/2009 1 17339 692
2/7/2009 3 17434 689

3/17/2009 1 17521 688
7/19/2009 1 17566 687
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11/12/2009 5 17612 682
12/8/2009 5 17644 677
1/21/2010 4 17718 673
2/10/2010 1 17806 672
2/25/2010 1 17855 671

9/1/2010 2 17998 669
10/30/2010 9 660

1/11/2011 6 18156 654
2/8/2011 1 18261 653

2/11/2011 8 18356 645
3/9/2011 2 18269 643

3/26/2011 1 18399 642
7/18/2011 6 18492 636
7/30/2011 6 18502 630
10/2/2011 4 18552 626
9/11/2011 5 18529 621

10/18/2011 1 18577 620
1/5/2012 5 18659 615
2/1/2012 6 18724 609
3/1/2012 3 18805 606

7/13/2012 6 18920 600
10/22/2012 3 19026 597

12/6/2012 12 585
1/25/2013 5 19180 580
2/21/2013 1 580
2/27/2013 4 580

3/8/2013 2 19300 578
3/8/2014 6 34314 572

4/19/2014 4 34553 568
5/24/2014 1 34642 567
9/30/2014 7 34904 560

2/5/2015 1 0 SHOP 560
2/21/2015 1 35434 559
2/16/2015 3 35426 556
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